桃園市新屋區大坡國小附設幼兒園
11月份上下午點心表
	日期
	11/05
	
	
	
	

	星期
	六
	
	
	
	

	上午
	麵包餐盒
	
	
	
	

	下午
	
	
	
	
	


	日期
	11/07
	11/08
	11/09
	11/10
	11/11

	星期
	一
	二
	三
	四
	五

	上午
	補假
	豆沙包

統一鮮乳 
	蔥花饅頭
統一豆漿
	香菇雞丁麵
	麻油雞麵線

	下午
	補假
	南瓜雞蓉粥
	雞絲麵
	綠豆地瓜湯
	義美布丁


	日期
	11/14
	11/15
	11/16
	11/17
	11/18

	星期
	一
	二
	三
	四
	五

	上午
	起司饅頭
統一豆漿
	番茄豆腐麵
	水餃
青菜豆腐湯
	鮮奶饅頭

光泉鮮乳
	蛤蜊青菜麵

	下午
	綠豆QQ湯
	南瓜甜湯
	鮪魚玉米粥
	紅豆小米湯
	可頌麵包


	日期
	11/21
	11/22
	11/23
	11/24
	11/25

	星期
	一
	二
	三
	四
	五

	上午
	銀絲卷
	菇菇麵
	鮮蚵筍絲粥
	皮蛋瘦肉粥
	鴨肉湯麵

	下午
	紅豆湯圓
	筍子肉包

光泉鮮乳
	黑糖豆花
	香菇雞湯
	奶酥麵包

優酪乳


	日期
	11/28
	11/29
	11/30
	12/01
	12/02

	星期
	一
	二
	三
	四
	五

	上午
	肉包
統一豆漿
	當歸鴨麵線
	米苔目湯
	魚羹麵線
	南瓜粥

	下午
	茶葉蛋
	小米薏仁湯
	蔬菜瘦肉粥
	綠豆薏仁湯
	芋泥包

統一鮮乳
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